
SOUTH CAROLINA WORKERS’ COMPENSATION 
COMMISSION 

POINTS OF CONTACT 
 

WWW@WCC.SC.GOV 
 
 

Judicial   Information   Valerie Deller 
Virginia Crocker, Dir.     vdeller@wcc.sc.gov 
vcrocker@wcc.sc.gov     803.737.5739 
803.737.5739 
    Appeals   Eugenia Hollmon 
                               ehollmon@wcc.sc.gov 
                                                                                                   803.737.5737 
 
    Appellate Docket             Valerie Deller 
         vdeller@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.5739 
 
 
        District Case Managers 
         (Assignment on Website) 
Kelly Goodale  
Informal Conferences     DiAnn Davis 
kgoodale@wcc.sc.gov     ddavis@wcc.sc.gov 
803.737.5734                                                    803.737.5703 
         
Robin Strama      Valerie Deller  
Pending Hearing Docket and Motions            vdeller@sc.wcc.gov 
rstrama@wcc.sc.gov     803.737.5745 
803.737.5740    
        Mike Solloa 
        msolloa@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.5742 
 
        Audra Higbe 
        ahigbe@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.5684 
 
        Tracy Slice 
        tslice@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.6202 
 
        Amanda Young 
        ayoung@wcc.sc.gov 
        803.737.5747 
          


